8:15

9:30

11:45

12:00

12:30

13:30

15:30

16:00

1%t Intelligent Matter Summer School

(FIMSS)
v 19th — 21st September 2022

PROGRAM 21.09.

Breakfast

Brigitte Voit

Leibniz Institute of Polymer Research Dresden, DE
Responsive polymers and smart polymeric
materials - a tutorial

Break
Proposal Award Ceremony

Lunch
TBA
Closing Remarks

End

Chair: Katharina Ziegler

Chair: TBA

Graduate Committee



