

PROGRAM 21.09.

8:15	Breakfast	
9:30	Brigitte Voit Leibniz Institute of Polymer Research Dresden, DE Responsive polymers and smart polymeric materials - a tutorial	Chair: Katharina Ziegler
11:45	Break	
12:00	Proposal Award Ceremony	
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	ТВА	Chair: TBA
15:30	Closing Remarks	Graduate Committee
16:00	End	